503795490 04/22/2016 PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3842137

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT				
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME				
CONVEYING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ					
		Name		Execution Date		
EMOTIV LIFESCIENCE	S, INC.			12/09/2013		
RECEIVING PARTY DA	ATA					
Name:	EMOTIV I	FIV INC.				
Street Address:	490 POS1	OST STREET, SUITE 824				
City:	SAN FRA	RANCISCO				
State/Country:	CALIFOR					
Postal Code:	94102	2				
	.					
PROPERTY NUMBERS		Number				
Property Type		Number				
Application Number:		13565740				
Application Number:		13903806				
11		13903832				
Application Number:		13903861				
Application Number:		14447298				
Application Number:		447326				
Application Number:	15	058622				
CORRESPONDENCE D	ΑΤΑ					
Fax Number:						
•		he e-mail address first; if that f that is unsuccessful, it will l		,		
Email:		ph@schox.com				
Correspondent Name:		SCHOX PLC				
Address Line 1:		0 3RD STREET, SUITE 515				
Address Line 4:	SA	N FRANCISCO, CALIFORNIA	94107			
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:		EMOT-P01-US				
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		CHRISTINE SHIEH				
SIGNATURE:		/Christine Shieh/				
DATE SIGNED:		04/22/2016				

source=Emotiv Inc.-CA#page1.tif source=Emotiv Inc.-CA#page2.tif source=Emotiv Inc.-CA#page3.tif

State of California Secretary of State

NAME CHANGE CERTIFICATE OF QUALIFICATION

C3407193

I, DEBRA BOWEN, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify that on the **9th day of December 2013**, there was filed in this office an Amended Statement and Designation by Foreign Corporation whereby the corporate name of **EMOTIV LIFESCIENCES INC.**, a corporation organized and existing under the laws of **Delaware**, was changed to **EMOTIV INC.**. This corporation complied with the requirements of California law in effect on that date for the purpose of qualifying to transact intrastate business in the State of California and as of said date has been and is qualified and authorized to transact intrastate business in the State of California, subject however, to any licensing requirements otherwise imposed by the laws of this State.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of December 12, 2013.



DEBRA BOWEN Secretary of State

JAM

PATENT REEL: 038502 FRAME: 0733

NP-25 (REV 1/2007)

3407193	A0749096	
Amended Statement		and Cove
By Foreign Corporation	r Secre	LED ENR
		tary of State
	DEC	0 9 2013 ^V
Emotiv Inc.	IPC	
[Name of Corporation]		
		}
a corporation organized and existing under the laws of	Delaware [State or Place of Incorporation]	_ ,
and which is presently qualified for the transaction of it		
and which is presently qualified for the transaction of it	mastate pasifiess in the olde	
California, makes the following statement:		
That the name of the corporation has been changed t	o that hereinabove set forth a	nd
that the name relinquished at the time of such change \	was	
Emotiv Lifesciences Inc.		
		·
	_	
	\mathcal{O}	
The		
[Signature c	of Corporate Officer]	
Tan Le, President		
	d Title of Officer Signing]	

ASDC-Form (Rev. 01/2013)

NCTO

California Secretary of State www.sos.ca.gov/business/be (916) 657-5448

PATENT REEL: 038502 FRAME: 0734

.

Delaware

A0749096

PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "EMOTIV LIFESCIENCES INC.", FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "EMOTIV INC.", THE SEVENTEENTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2013, AT 4:59 O'CLOCK P.M.



4995927 8320

131347567 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

RECORDED: 04/22/2016

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

AUTHENTY CATION: 0924625

DATE: 11-25-13

PATENT REEL: 038502 FRAME: 0735